
 

Harford Tech High School A/B Rotation Schedule 2023 – 2024 
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 KEY: “P” – PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT DAY-NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS; “EQ” – End Quarter; “H” – Holiday; “/” Secondary Early Dismissal    “//” Early Dismissal- Schools & Offices; TT = Tech Time activities 
 

❑ Monday, September 4, 20123– Labor Day, Schools Closed 

❑ Friday, September 15, 2023 – Rosh Hashanah, Schools Closed 

❑ Monday, September 25, 2023 – Yom Kippur, Schools Closed 

❑ Friday, October 20, 2023 – MSEA Day, Schools Closed 

❑ Thursday, November 2, 2023 – First Marking Period Ends 

❑ Friday November 3, 2023 – Professional Development, Schools Closed 

❑ Thursday & Friday, November 23 & 24, 2023 – Thanksgiving Holiday, Schools Closed 

❑ Monday, December 25, 2023 – Winter Break Begins, Schools Closed 

❑ Tuesday, January 2, 2024 – Return from Winter Break 

❑ Friday, January 12, 2024 – Second Marking Period Ends 

 

 
 

❑ Monday. January 15, 2024 – MLK Day – Schools Closed 

❑ Monday, February 19, 2024 – President’s Day, Schools Closed 

❑ Friday, March 22, 2024 – Third Marking Period Ends 

❑ Monday, March 25 – Monday April 1, 2024 – Spring Break, Schools Closed 

❑ Tuesday, May 14, 2024 – Primary Election Day, Schools Closed 

❑ Monday, May 27, 2024 – Memorial Day, Schools Closed 

❑ Wednesday, June 5, 2024 – Fourth Marking Period Ends 
 
 

* Designates potential 
make-up days due to 

school closings. 


